Place:Plzen
Date:15.12.2012
OrganizerAMDK Plzen

Race directorPepa Cechura

Track nameCzech King

Pos

©CoNoAWNE

Name

Pavel H&mar
Pavel Flaisi
Petr Varkcek
Tomas Mare
Jifi Cihla
Jaroslav Jag
Pepa Valent
Didoc Alfonsc
Standa Mecl
Jan Kore
PepaCechur:
Jiii Micek ser
Kamil Klapke
Roman Klapk
Tereza Filingerov
Antonin Linhar
Jan Gotthar
Ales Linhar
Stanislav Pol
Jiti Patekajlc
Petr Filinge
David Sedl#ik
Zderek Chlebora
Zderek Bene:
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Honda cu
Final Result

Total Lap:

1019.0:
1005.0¢
981.0¢
976.0:
969.0¢
952.0:
947.0¢
946.0¢
942.0:
932.0¢
902.0¢
890.0¢
853.0(
831.0¢
807.0¢
793.0:
765.0¢
746.0:
482.0(
432.0(
340.0(
249.0(
241.0(
125.0(

http://www.spytech.cz

Best Time

3.18¢
3.23¢
3.301
3.11%
3.15¢
3.32¢
3.102
3.53¢
3.24¢
3.32¢
3.25¢
3.30¢
3.50¢
3.59(
3.34¢
3.38¢%
3.17:
3.09¢
3.39¢
3.30¢
3.99
3.45]
3.65]
3.46¢



Honda cu
Final — Group /

Place:Plzen
Date:15.12.2012
OrganizerAMDK Plzen
Race directorPepa Cechura
Track nameCzech King

Pos Name Laps

1. Pavel Hémar 125 122 13t 134 13z 117
6 4 2 1 3 5

2. Pavel Flaisi 12€ 12¢€ 12z 127 12: 124
4 2 1 3 5 7
3. Petr Varcek 13C 12¢ 11€¢ 12z 12¢€ 11¢
4. Tomas Mare 131 12¢ 127 127 96 11¢
1 3 5 7 8 6
5. Jiti Cihlat 12¢ 13C 12¢ 124 13C 76
6. Didoc Alfonsc 117 11€ 11€ 11€ 114 11¢€

7. David Sedlak 11€¢ 11¢ 11 0 O O
1 7

8. Zdertk Chlebora 11€ 11Z 1C O

N O
= O
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Total

019.0:

005.0¢

981.0¢

976.0:

969.0¢

946.0¢

249.0(

241.0(



Place:Plzen
Date:15.12.2012

OrganizerAMDK Plzen

Honda cu
Final — Group |

Race directorPepa Cechura

Track nameCzech King

Pos Name

1. Jaroslav Jag

2. Standa Mect

3. Jan Kore

4. PepaCechur:

5. Jiti Micek ser

6. Tereza Filingerov
7. Stanislav Pot

8. Jifi Patekajlc

Laps

11¢ 11t 107 127 12¢
7 8 6 4 2

11¢ 112 11¢€ 124 114
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11t 121 12¢€
1 3 5
12t 11C 12%
3 5 7
122z 121 12¢
7 8 6
11C 11t 111
2 1 3
92 47 12¢
6 4 2
11€ 11C 28
5 7 8
16 8 O
4 2 1
131 O
8 6 4

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

952.0:

942.0:

932.0¢

902.0¢

890.0¢

807.0¢

482.0(

432.0(



Honda cu
Final — Group f

Place:Plzen
Date:15.12.2012
OrganizerAMDK Plzen
Race directorPepa Cechura
Track nameCzech King

Pos Name Laps

1. Pepa Valent 121 11t 11€ 11€ 121 12C 11€&€ 11¢
6 4 2 1 3 5 7 8

2. Kamil Klapke 12C 114 12z 12z 11z 11€ 79 66
2 1 3 5 7 8 6 4

3. Roman Klapk 11t 10z 107 104 92 11z 84 114
3 5 7 8 6 4 2 1

4. Antonin Linhar 11Z 117 62 11€ 10€ 101 10t 68
4 2 1 3 5 7 8 6

5. Jan Gottharc 92 76 114 59 95 121 124 84
8 6 4 2 1 3 5 7
6. Ales Linhar 115 11€ 96 67 6  11€ 11t 114
5 7 8 6 4 2 1 3
7. Petr Filinge 98 1110722 0 O O O
1 3 5 7 8 6 4 2
8. Zdertk Bene: 1112 0 0 O O O O
7 8 6 4 2 1 3 5
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Pnl.

Total

947.0¢

853.0(

831.0¢

793.0:

765.0¢

746.0:

340.0(

125.0(



